MaxLinear Confidential • www.maxlinear.com • 281DSR01
MxL83411
Data Sheet
Quad RS-485/422 Receiver with IEC ESD and EFT
General Description
The MxL83411 is a family of monolithic quadruple differential
line RS-485/RS-422 receivers that supports communication
up to 10Mbps in harsh industrial environments. The bus pins

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Ordering Information
Note:
For more information about part numbers, as well as the most up-to-date ordering information and additional
information on environmental rating, go to www.maxlinear.com/MxL83411.
For more information about the EVKs, refer to the MxL83411 Quad Receiver EVK User Manual (029UM).
Table 12:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Data Rate (Mbps) Operating Temperature Range Package Packaging
MXL83411E-ADA-R 10 –40°C to 125°C NSOIC16 Tape and Reel
MXL83411E-AGA-R 10 –40°C to 125°C TSSOP16 Tape and Reel
MXL83411I-ADA-R 10 –40°C to 85°C NSOIC16 Tape and Reel
MXL83411I-AGA-R 10 –40°C to 85°C TSSOP16 Tape and Reel
MXL83411E-ADA-EVK-1 MxL83411 Evaluation Kit NSOIC16
MXL83411E-AGA-EVK-1 MxL83411 Evaluation Kit TSSOP16
https:/www.maxlinear.com/MxL83411
https:/www.maxlinear.com/MxL83411